
Klippan Lady Open 2025

 Klippan, 14.-16/02/2025

Category

Seniors
10 Participants Weight class

59kg

Competition Sheet

1  Wilma Sjögren
 Helsingborgs Wrestling Team/SW

2  Saga Beck

 Klippans BK/SWE

3  Tilda Näslund
 Gällivare SK/SWE

4  Frida Christiansen

 Danish Wrestling NKC/DEN

5  Ida Johansson Mykle
 NOR

6  Amelia Samuelsson
 SWE

7  Luna Rothenberger

 Sachsen/GER

8  Franziska Blaumeiser
 Saarland/GER

9  Vera Stoltz
 Helsingborgs Wrestling Team/SW

10  Anna Michalcová
 CZE

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

GS 10:0

47

2:36

08

6:00

09

VP 7:0

310

0:00

01

DQ 0:0

52

3:41

03

VT 5:5

54

0:00

05

DQ 0:0

56

VP 4:1

37

6:00

110

2:43

12

GS 12:1

44

VP 6:2

36

6:00

17

6:00

14

VP 9:2

36

Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Amelia Samuelsson (-6)

Frida Christiansen (-4)

Luna Rothenberger (-7)

Tilda Näslund (-3)

Saga Beck (-2)

Ida Johansson Mykle (-5)

Wilma Sjögren (-1)

- Franziska Blaumeiser (-8)

- Anna Michalcová (-10)

- Vera Stoltz (-9)
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